Position

Adm. Dir.-Human Resources
Executive Assistant(Conf)
Substitute Services Tech

Hr Specialist-Cert (Conf)
Adm. Dir.-Human Resources
Hr Specialist-Class(Conf)

Hr Specialist-Class(Conf)
Education Center Recept.
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Classified Early Retiree
Classified Early Retiree
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Cred Substitute Teacher
Pers Commission Mbr

Pers Commission Mbr

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$165,280
$95,302
$92,808
$85,231
$69,265
$65,610
$60,806
$48,424
$22,893
$20,063
$16,261
$15,257
$14,901
$12,233
$11,601
$9,048
$7,070
$7,012
$6,210
$5,658
$4,379
$4,086
$3,572
$3,068
$3,052
$1,825
$739
$660
$550
$550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,937
$33,689
$32,446
$13,026
$16,816
$30,302
$26,676
$19,117
$0

$0
$1,660
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$17,622
$0



Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Cred Substitute Teacher
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Pers Commission Mbr
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Pers Commission Mbr
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$479
$440
$427
$273
$250
$96
$83
$67
$67
$51
$50
$50
$27

$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,848
$0
$0
$13
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



