Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adm. DirHuman Resources		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$165,280	\$45,937
Executive Assistant(Conf)		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$95,302	\$33,689
Substitute Services Tech		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$92,808	\$32,446
Hr Specialist-Cert (Conf)		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$85,231	\$13,026
Adm. DirHuman Resources		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$69,265	\$16,816
Hr Specialist-Class(Conf)		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$65,610	\$30,302
Hr Specialist-Class(Conf)		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$60,806	\$26,676
Education Center Recept.		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$48,424	\$19,117
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$22,893	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$20,063	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$16,261	\$1,660
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$15,257	\$0
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$14,901	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$12,233	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$11,601	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$9,048	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$7,070	\$0
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$7,012	\$0
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$6,210	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$5,658	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$4,379	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$4,086	\$0
Classified Early Retiree		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$3,572	\$0
Classified Early Retiree		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$3,068	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$3,052	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,825	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$739	\$0
Cred Substitute Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$660	\$0
Pers Commission Mbr		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$550	\$17,622
Pers Commission Mbr		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$550	\$0

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$479	\$0
Cred Substitute Teacher	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$440	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$427	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$273	\$0
Pers Commission Mbr	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$250	\$4,848
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$96	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$83	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$67	\$13
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$67	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$51	\$0
Pers Commission Mbr	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$50	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$50	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$27	\$0